User Manual
TREK-734
RISC All-in-One Heavy duty
Mobile Data Terminal
TREK-734 User Manual 2
Copyright
The documentation and the software included with this product are copyrighted 2017
by Advantech Co., Ltd. All rights are reserved. Advantech Co., Ltd. reserves the right

1700019031 Power cable (2M) 1
TREK-734 User Manual 6
Ordering Information
P/N Description
TREK-734C-WBADA0E  TREK-734 I. MX6 1GB,4GB , Android5.1 WiFi only
TREK-734C-LWBADA1E             TREK-734 IMX6,2GB,8GB And.5.1 LTE EU EC-25E Int.
TREK-734C-LWBADB1E             TREK-734 IMX6,2GB,8GB And.5.1, LTE NA EC-25A Ext.
TREK-734C-LWBADC0E             TREK-734 I. MX6 1GB,4GB , Android5.1, Huawei 909s
Optional Accessories
P/N Description
1760002560-01  Backup Battery pack 7.2V 2450mAh 2S1P
TREK-734-IP000                         IP54-rated I/O Cover
1700026766-01                          High Density Connector Cable
1750008571-01  WLAN/BT external antenna (TNC)
1750008570-01                          WWAN/GPS external antenna (TNC)
Safety Instructions